JULY LIVE IMPLEMENT SALE

Lawrie & Symington Ltd held their July Live Implement Sale which was highly successful, achieving an
impressive 72% clearance rate. The event drew plenty of active buyers from across the UK and
Ireland, confirming strong ongoing demand in the sector.

A wide range of machinery and equipment went under the hammer, with competitive bidding
throughout the day. The healthy clearance rate reflects both the quality of the lots on offer and the
strength of the buyer base in attendance, both in person and online.

The sale once again demonstrated the value of a live auction format, with a positive atmosphere and
excellent engagement from start to finish.

Thank you to all vendors, buyers, and supporters who contributed to making this another standout
event.

Our next sale is an Online on Thursday 7% August.

TRACTORS

Kubota KX080-30 Digger £14,800 Massey Ferguson 6290 Power Control £13,000
New Holland L85 £11,600
Landini Blizzard 85 £8,400
Claas Dominator 96 £2,800

David Brown 990 £1,500



QUADS, GATORS AND VEHICLES

Honda TRX 500 ATV (2016) £2,000 Kawasaki Mule 610 £1,550
Kawasaki KVF 360 ATV (2012) £1,200

Mitsubishi Shogun Sport £1,050

Renault Master £900

Honda 250 2WD (1733 Hrs) £650

IMPLEMENTS AND MACHINERY

Welgar RP245 Baler £4,000 Kane Trailer £3,950
Ifor Williams Trailer £3,500
Chieftain Dump Trailer £3,200
Ifor Williams Trailer £3,050
Lely Rotonde 510CD (2005) £2,800
Ifor Williams LM126 £2,650
Ritchie Bale Trailer £2,500

Claas Mower £2,500



Fraser 12 Ton Grain Trailer

Claas 46 Round Baler

10ft Vioglo Flail Topper

Palfinger Crane

Dump Trailer

Topper

McHale 991 LBER Wrapper (2002)
1.5 Tonne Wessex Tipping Trailer
Kverneland Flail Mower

12’ x 6’ IW Trailer with Sheep Decks
Splendimo 280 MC Mower

Weed Wiper

Krone Tedder

JD Ride on Lawnmower

Ifor Williams Plant Trailer

John Deere 545 Baler

Lely 320 MC Front Mower
Fleming Roller

Ifor Williams 10RC Livestock Trailer
Ifor Williams Plant Trailer

Fleming Grass Topper

Albutt Bagging Bucket

Plant Trailer

Sawdust Dispenser

Kverneland 4 Fur Rev Plough
Fraser Grain Trailer

Ifor Williams Plant Trailer

£2,400
£2,000
£1,600
£1,600
£1,550
£1,500
£1,500
£1,450
£1,400
£1,400
£1,300
£1,300
£1,300
£1,250
£1,250
£1,200
£1,050
£1,000
£1,000
£950

£820

£720

£700

£700

£700

£700

£600






