JULY LIVE IMPLEMENT SALE

Lawrie & Symington Ltd held their July Live Implement Sale which was highly successful, achieving an impressive 72% clearance rate. The event drew plenty of active buyers from across the UK and Ireland, confirming strong ongoing demand in the sector.

A wide range of machinery and equipment went under the hammer, with competitive bidding throughout the day. The healthy clearance rate reflects both the quality of the lots on offer and the strength of the buyer base in attendance, both in person and online.

The sale once again demonstrated the value of a live auction format, with a positive atmosphere and excellent engagement from start to finish.

Thank you to all vendors, buyers, and supporters who contributed to making this another standout event.

Massey Ferguson 6290 Power Control £13,000

Our next sale is an Online on Thursday 7th August.

TRACTORS



Kubota KX080-30 Digger	£14,800
------------------------	---------

£11,600
£8,400
£2,800
£1,500

QUADS, GATORS AND VEHICLES



Honda TRX 500 ATV (2016) £2,000

Kawasaki KVF 360 ATV (2012)

Mitsubishi Shogun Sport

Renault Master

Honda 250 2WD (1733 Hrs)



Kawasaki Mule 610 £1,550

£1,200

£1,050

£900

£650

IMPLEMENTS AND MACHINERY



Ifor Williams Trailer

Welgar RP245 Baler £4,000 Kane Trailer £3,950

£3,500

Chieftain Dump Trailer £3,200

Ifor Williams Trailer £3,050

Lely Rotonde 510CD (2005) £2,800

Ifor Williams LM126 £2,650

Ritchie Bale Trailer £2,500

Claas Mower £2,500

Fraser 12 Ton Grain Trailer	£2,400
Claas 46 Round Baler	£2,000
10ft Vioglo Flail Topper	£1,600
Palfinger Crane	£1,600
Dump Trailer	£1,550
Topper	£1,500
McHale 991 LBER Wrapper (2002)	£1,500
1.5 Tonne Wessex Tipping Trailer	£1,450
Kverneland Flail Mower	£1,400
12' x 6' IW Trailer with Sheep Decks	£1,400
Splendimo 280 MC Mower	£1,300
Weed Wiper	£1,300
Krone Tedder	£1,300
JD Ride on Lawnmower	£1,250
Ifor Williams Plant Trailer	£1,250
John Deere 545 Baler	£1,200
Lely 320 MC Front Mower	£1,050
Fleming Roller	£1,000
Ifor Williams 10RC Livestock Trailer	£1,000
Ifor Williams Plant Trailer	£950
Fleming Grass Topper	£820
Albutt Bagging Bucket	£720
Plant Trailer	£700
Sawdust Dispenser	£700
Kverneland 4 Fur Rev Plough	£700
Fraser Grain Trailer	£700
Ifor Williams Plant Trailer	£600